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budynek
pietro
mieszkanie
liczba pokoi

] balkon

Kl przedpokd
H tazienka
H sypialnia
A sypialnia

H pokdj dzienny
z aneksem kuch.

A wc

powierzchnia
cena brutto
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15,15 m?

7,96 m?
5,11 m?
11,18 m?
7,66 m?
17,31 m?

1,92 m?

51,14 m?
444 918 zt




